

Al Ain English Speaking School Exam Fee Structure 2025-26

S.No.	DESCRIPTION	Exam Fee per Subject	
	IGCSE / GCSE EXAMS		
1	Exam Fee per Subject	800.00	
S.No.	DESCRIPTION	Exam Fee per Subject	
	AS / A2 LEVEL EXAMS		
1	AS / A2 LEVEL EXAMS Exam Fee for non-practical Subject	900.00	

S.No.	DESCRIPTION	Exam Fee per Unit
	Pearson Modular EXAMS	
1	GCSE Exam Modular (unit)	400.00
2	Modular subjects - 3 units IAS & 6 units IAL	300.00
3	Modular subjects - 2 units IAS & 4 units IAL	450.00

S.No.	DESCRIPTION	Exam Fee per Subject
	Exam Late Fee (In Addition to normal Exam Fee)	
1	Exam Late Fee Entry (CAIE)	300.00
2	Exam Very Late Fee Entry (CAIE)	650.00
3	Exam Late Fee Entry (3 units IAS & 6 units IAL)	300.00
4	Exam Very Late Fee Entry (3 units IAS & 6 units IAL)	600.00
5	Exam Late Fee Entry (2 units IAS & 4 units IAL)	450.00
6	Exam Very Late Fee Entry (2 units IAS & 4 units IAL)	900.00
7	Exam Late Fee Entry GCSE Modular (unit)	400.00
8	Exam Very Late Fee Entry GCSE Modular (unit)	800.00
9	Exam Late Fee Entry GCSE (Pearson)	800.00
10	Exam Very Late Fee Entry GCSE (Pearson)	1,600.00
11	Exam Late Fee Entry GCE (Pearson)	900.00
12	Exam Very Late Fee Entry GCE (Pearson)	1,800.00

S.No.	DESCRIPTION	Exam Fee per Subject
	Exam Result Enquiries	
1	Exam Result Enquiries - Service 1	150.00
2	Exam Result Enquiries - Service 1S	300.00
3	Exam Result Enquiries - Service 2	350.00
4	Exam Result Enquiries - Service 2S	500.00
5	Exam Result Enquiries - Service 5	1,900.00
6	Appeal Against Exam Result - Stage 1	1,200.00
7	Appeal Against Exam Result - Stage 2	1,400.00